



IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

WRIT PETITION NO. 5860 OF 2012

The Commissioner,
Municipal Corporation of Greater
Mumbai & Another .. Petitioners.
V/s.
Mr. Suryakant Bhagwan Tawade .. Respondent.

Mr. S. S. Pakale with Ms. M. R. Bhoir, for the Petitioners.

CORAM: ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.
DATE : 14th SEPTEMBER, 2012.

PC:-

Stand over to 12th October, 2012. Time is extended
accordingly.

(ANOOP V. MOHTA,J.)