



FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY.
CIVIL APPELLATE SIDE JURISDICTION.

WRIT PETITION NO.5860/2012

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram, Appearances, court's orders or directions and Registrar's orders	Court's or Judge's orders
---	---------------------------

Ms. M. R. Bhoir for the BMC.
Ms. Vandita Trivedi for the respondent.

CORAM : K. K. TATED, J.
DATE : JULY 15, 2013

P.C.:

The learned counsel for the respondent seeks four weeks' time to file an affidavit-in-reply and serve a copy thereof on the other side. At her request, S.O. to 19/08/2013.

JUDGE