



**FARAD CONTINUATION SHEET NO.  
IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY  
CIVIL APPELLATE JURISDICTION  
WRIT PETITION NO. 5860 OF 2012**

Office Notes, Office Memoranda of Coram,  
appearances, Court's orders or directions  
and Registrar's orders.

Court's or Judge's orders

Mrs. M.R. Bhoir for BMC  
Mr. Suryakant Bhagwan Tawde

CORAM : A.A. SAYED, J.

DATE : SEPTEMBER 5, 2013.

P.C.:

Not on board. Mentioned.

2. A praecipe has been moved for extension of time to deposit the amount in terms of para 5 of the order dated 19 August 2013.
3. Time is accordingly extended to make the deposit by a period of 3 weeks from today.

(A.A. SAYED, J.)